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Standings

TEAM

Ima Homo

The Fort Is Built
Pumneo
Batty's Battys
Duff's Disaster
Navarre Losers
T's Titans
Topdawgs

Big Red
Head-Hunter's

Total Points
TEAM

Pumneo

Batty's Battys
Topdawgs

The Fort Is Built
Navarre Losers
Ima Homo
Duff's Disaster
Head-Hunter's
T's Titans

Big Red
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PTS

2442
2297
2248
2224
2180
2165
2165
2148
2122
1973

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.357
0.357

PF
1849
1919
2063
2031
1877
1895
1873
1989
1784
1875
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PA
1642
1842
2031
1972
1907
1938
1944
1986
1915
1978

STREAK
Won 6
Lost1
Won 3
Lost 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 6
Lost 2



