Dawgpound Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 29-Feb-2012 09:37 AM Eastern

\sim	
じせついる	11000
Stand	1111015
	~····.90

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Ima Homo	10	4	0	0.714	1849	1642	Won 6
The Fort Is Built	9	5	0	0.643	1919	1842	Lost 1
Pumneo	8	6	0	0.571	2063	2031	Won 3
Batty's Battys	7	7	0	0.500	2031	1972	Lost 1
Duff's Disaster	7	7	0	0.500	1877	1907	Lost 1
Navarre Losers	7	7	0	0.500	1895	1938	Won 1
T's Titans	6	8	0	0.429	1873	1944	Won 1
Topdawgs	6	8	0	0.429	1989	1986	Won 1
Big Red	5	9	0	0.357	1784	1915	Lost 6
Head-Hunter's	5	9	0	0.357	1875	1978	Lost 2

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Pumneo	2442
Batty's Battys	2297
Topdawgs	2248
The Fort Is Built	2224
Navarre Losers	2180
Ima Homo	2165
Duff's Disaster	2165
Head-Hunter's	2148
T's Titans	2122
Big Red	1973